
 

Month at a Glance 

Wednesday, November 1 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
Celebrating November birthdays!! 
 
Sunday, November 5 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, November 8 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
   **Campfire Cookout!** 
    
Friday, November 10 
• Date Night 6:30-10:00 
**Reserve your KidCare on our app! 
 
Sunday, November 12 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, November 15 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, November 19 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
 
Wednesday, November 22 
• NO Kids Club 
 **Happy Thanksgiving!** 
 
Sunday, November 26 
• Sunday School REST 
• FAMILY DAY!  
Kids in K-5th will remain in the service 
with their parents. Activity bags provid-
ed at the door. 
 
Wednesday, November 29 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
      **KidServe Event** 
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Questions?  Contact Becky Gressett  at  Becky@calvaryhouston.com 

 

 
Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM 

 
Our kids will dig into God’s Word 
with the Gospel Project—a Christ-

centered study, presenting the 
chronological story of redemption 
through Jesus, with stories, video, 

activities, & more! 

Hey, Kids! Want to join the Kids’ 

Praise Team? Then come to our 

praise team practice on Sunday, 

November 19, from 12-1:30! We’ll 

eat pizza, have a short devotional, 

and practice our new dances! 

 

Kids Club Outreach Project 
Wednesday, November 29 | 6:30 PM 

Each semester, our Kids Club boys 
and girls participate in a service pro-
ject to bless an organization in our 

community. On November 29, we will 
prepare treat-filled Christmas boxes 

for the teachers and staff at Hairgrove 
Elementary. Hope to see  you there! 

This month in 
KIDS CLUB! 


